
Hit Summary Sheet
SW-846 

Client ID Matrix Parameter Concentration C RDLMDL UnitsSample ID

Q1303

GFE LLC

SDG No.: 

Client:

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

SV1Client ID:

SV1 Air Heptane J 8.201.80 ug/m3Q1303-01 3.85

SV1 Air Toluene J 7.541.66 ug/m3Q1303-01 7.16

SV1 Air Tetrachloroethene 0.810.41 ug/m3Q1303-01 6.78

SV1 Air Ethyl Benzene J 8.692.08 ug/m3Q1303-01 4.78

SV1 Air m/p-Xylene J 17.43.65 ug/m3Q1303-01 13.5

SV1 Air o-Xylene J 8.692.08 ug/m3Q1303-01 6.95

SV1 Air 1,3,5-Trimethylbenzene J 9.832.16 ug/m3Q1303-01 6.88

SV1 Air 1,2,4-Trimethylbenzene 9.831.52 ug/m3Q1303-01 16.2

SV1 Air Hexane 7.051.55 ug/m3Q1303-01 17.3

Total Voc : 83.4

Total Concentration: 83.4

SV2Client ID:

SV2 Air Heptane 8.201.80 ug/m3Q1303-02 42.6

SV2 Air Cyclohexane J 6.883.03 ug/m3Q1303-02 4.13

SV2 Air Trichloroethene 0.640.38 ug/m3Q1303-02 1.02

SV2 Air Toluene 7.541.66 ug/m3Q1303-02 84.8

SV2 Air Tetrachloroethene 0.810.41 ug/m3Q1303-02 20.3

SV2 Air Ethyl Benzene 8.692.08 ug/m3Q1303-02 65.6

SV2 Air m/p-Xylene 17.43.65 ug/m3Q1303-02 161

SV2 Air o-Xylene 8.692.08 ug/m3Q1303-02 77.8

SV2 Air 1,3,5-Trimethylbenzene 9.832.16 ug/m3Q1303-02 79.2

SV2 Air 1,2,4-Trimethylbenzene 9.831.52 ug/m3Q1303-02 206

SV2 Air Hexane 7.051.55 ug/m3Q1303-02 167

Total Voc : 909

Total Concentration: 909

IA1Client ID:

IA1 Air Benzene J 1.600.29 ug/m3Q1303-03 1.31

IA1 Air Trichloroethene 0.160.11 ug/m3Q1303-03 0.16

IA1 Air Toluene 1.880.41 ug/m3Q1303-03 4.52

IA1 Air Tetrachloroethene 0.200.14 ug/m3Q1303-03 10.2

IA1 Air m/p-Xylene J 4.340.91 ug/m3Q1303-03 1.35

IA1 Air o-Xylene J 2.170.52 ug/m3Q1303-03 0.61

Total Voc : 18.1

Total Concentration: 18.1

IA2Client ID:

IA2 Air Heptane J 2.050.45 ug/m3Q1303-04 1.56

IA2 Air 2,2,4-Trimethylpentane J 2.340.47 ug/m3Q1303-04 0.70



Hit Summary Sheet
SW-846 

Client ID Matrix Parameter Concentration C RDLMDL UnitsSample ID

Q1303

GFE LLC

SDG No.: 

Client:

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

IA2 Air Benzene J 1.600.29 ug/m3Q1303-04 1.28

IA2 Air Toluene 1.880.41 ug/m3Q1303-04 2.79

IA2 Air Tetrachloroethene 0.200.14 ug/m3Q1303-04 5.02

IA2 Air m/p-Xylene J 4.340.91 ug/m3Q1303-04 1.26

IA2 Air o-Xylene J 2.170.52 ug/m3Q1303-04 0.52

Total Voc : 13.1

Total Concentration: 13.1


